Tempatron Ltd, Darwin Close, Reading, Berks, RG2 0TB, UK  Tel : 0118 931 4062  Fax : 0118 931 0175  e-mail : sales@tempatron.co.uk
SOLID STATE RELAYS
WY SERIES SOLID STATE RELAYS
21 3 4 2
2
8
35
10.5 12.7 5.1
3.3
STANDARD ITEMS
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATION
3
2
7
4
83
97
109
U V W
R S T 4
3
+
-
O/P Current    Voltage             Mounting            Part Number
3A 240Vac     PCB WYPM1C03Z4
10A 240Vac   Chassis WYG1C10Z4
20A WYG1C20Z4
30A WYG1C30Z4
40A WYG1C40Z4
10A 460Vac   WYH1C10Z4
20A WYH1C20Z4
30A WYH1C30Z4
40A WYH1C40Z4
DIN Rail Mounted Heatsinks
To suit 10-20 Amp SSR WYHS1020
To suit 30-40 Amp SSR WYHS3040
240Vac   Chassis
240Vac   Chassis
240Vac   Chassis
Chassis
460Vac   Chassis
460Vac   Chassis
460Vac   Chassis
10A 240Vac 3ph   Chassis WY3G3C10Z4
20A 240Vac 3ph   Chassis WY3G3C20Z4
30A 240Vac 3ph   Chassis WY3G3C30Z4
40A 240Vac 3ph   Chassis WY3G3C40Z4
4
2
67
47.6